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2000 2001 2002 2003

prognoos

167 242

146 456

193 480

167 300

käive

kasum

mln krooni

Japauto käibe ja kasumi
tõusu ei prognoosi

Allikas: AS Japauto

6 346

11 886

5 571

4 453
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199
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Stabiilsus toob edu

Allikas: AS Ascar

1,43

6,43

9,73
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